Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0  E-
Mail sales@meilhaus.com
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective

             2
Ordering Guide
The following steps will guide you through configuring your Keysight Technologies, Inc. E4981B.
Standard furnished item
Description Additional information
Power cable
Certificate of calibration
Note: Test Fixture and printed copy of operation and programming manuals are not furnished.
Step 1. Select frequency option (mandatory)
Description Option no. Requires Additional information
Frequency, 120 Hz / 1 kHz/ 1 MHz E4981B-001 None
Frequency, 120 Hz / 1 kHz E4981B-002 None
Step 2. Choose general / miscellaneous accessory option
(if not required, go to Step 3)
Description Option no. Requires Not compatible Additional information
Rack mount kit E4981B-1CM None  Recommended to order E4981B-600. The front
handle, front and rear bumpers are not required
when the rack mount kit is equipped.
Delete front E4981B-600 None  Delete front handle, front and rear bumpers.
Note: Handle/rack mount kit is not available.
Step 3. Choose documentation option
(if not required, go to Step 4)
Description Option no. Additional information
U.S. - English localization E4981B-ABA Printed operation and programming manuals are furnished.
             3
Step 4. Choose calibration certificate option
Description Option no. Additional information
ISO 17025 compliant calibration E4981B-1A7 Calibration + Uncertainties + Guardbanding
(Not accredited)
Hardware upgrade
Option no. Description
Upgrade model No. or
equivalent part number
Customer
installable
Requires
(instrument must
already include
the following)
Not
compatible
E4981B-1CM Rack mount kit 1CM119A Yes None None
E4981B-600 Delete front handle E4980-45051 (front handle)
E4980-40006 (front bumper)
E4980-40007 (rear bumper)
Yes None None
Note: For details of the upgrade information, refer to product homepage on the Keysight home website.
Software upgrade
Option